
Tiltakshaver:

Byggeplass:

Kommune:

Gnr: Bnr: Mål:

Dato:

Tegner:

Tegn.nr.:

Ark:

Buskerud Boligutvikling AS

13.12.2021

50

PLAN 1.ETG

76482 SAV

GA043

501

01
02
03
04
05

20.12.2021
03.01.2022
05.01.2022
10.01.2022
12.01.2022

SAV
SAV
SAV
SAV
SAV

Flyttet altandør
Flyttet pipe
Endret vindu i front
Endret en del vinduer
Endret vindu spiseplass

1 :

Utg.pkt:

Br.areal:

Prosjekt:

8255 RØKLAND
Tlf.: 75681600

E-post: post@saltdalshytta.no
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